2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com
Key Features & Benefits
Applications
2 Color Choices
Qualifications
Parking Lot Lighting
Street Lighting
Site Lighting

Dimmable
1-10V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item
Code
Lumen
Output ColorDescription Wattage
Color
Temp
Color
Temp
Equivalent
Wattage Voltage (V) CRI
7616 3190LED-FXSAL29/40K/DB/3S 4000K 29 Dark Bronze100-150 120-277 70
7619 3190LED-FXSAL29/50K/WH/3S 5000K 29 White100-150 120-277 70
7618 3190LED-FXSAL29/40K/WH/3S 4000K 29 White100-150 120-277 70
7617 3190LED-FXSAL29/50K/DB/3S 5000K 29 Dark Bronze100-150 120-277 70
2
Beam
Angle
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
7620 5750LED-FXSAL50/40K/DB/3S 4000K 50 Dark Bronze250 120-277 70
7623 5750LED-FXSAL50/50K/WH/3S 5000K 50 White250 120-277 70
7622 5750LED-FXSAL50/40K/WH/3S 4000K 50 White250 120-277 70
7621 5750LED-FXSAL50/50K/DB/3S 5000K 50 Dark Bronze250 120-277 70
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
7628 12000LED-FXSAL100/40K/DB/3S 4000K 100 Dark Bronze400 120-277 70
7631 12000LED-FXSAL100/50K/WH/3S 5000K 100 White400 120-277 70
7630 12000LED-FXSAL100/40K/WH/3S 4000K 100 White400 120-277 70
7629 12000LED-FXSAL100/50K/DB/3S 5000K 100 Dark Bronze400 120-277 70
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
7632 21600LED-FXSAL180/40K/DB/3S 4000K 180 Dark Bronze400-575 120-277 70
7635 21600LED-FXSAL180/50K/WH/3S 5000K 180 White400-575 120-277 70
7634 21600LED-FXSAL180/40K/WH/3S 4000K 180 White400-575 120-277 70
7633 21600LED-FXSAL180/50K/DB/3S 5000K 180 Dark Bronze400-575 120-277 70
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
7636 28800LED-FXSAL240/40K/DB/3S 4000K 240 Dark Bronze750-1000 120-277 70
7639 28800LED-FXSAL240/50K/WH/3S 5000K 240 White750-1000 120-277 70
7638 28800LED-FXSAL240/40K/WH/3S 4000K 240 White750-1000 120-277 70
7637 28800LED-FXSAL240/50K/DB/3S 5000K 240 Dark Bronze750-1000 120-277 70
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
7640 43200LED-FXSAL360/40K/DB/3S 4000K 360 Dark Bronze1000-1250 120-277 70
7643 43200LED-FXSAL360/50K/WH/3S 5000K 360 White1000-1250 120-277 70
7642 43200LED-FXSAL360/40K/WH/3S 4000K 360 White1000-1250 120-277 70
7641 43200LED-FXSAL360/50K/DB/3S 5000K 360 Dark Bronze1000-1250 120-277 70
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
7624 8625LED-FXSAL75/40K/DB/3S 4000K 75 Dark Bronze250-400 120-277 70
7627 8625LED-FXSAL75/50K/WH/3S 5000K 75 White250-400 120-277 70
7626 8625LED-FXSAL75/40K/WH/3S 4000K 75 White250-400 120-277 70
7625 8625LED-FXSAL75/50K/DB/3S 5000K 75 Dark Bronze250-400 120-277 70
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
Type 3
7644 3190LED-FXSAL29/40K/DB/5S 4000K 29 Dark Bronze100-150 120-277 70

29W - 100W
180W - 360W
LED SLIM WALLPACK SWPORDERING INFORMATION 3
P10101 MT-SAL/SF/DB Slip Fitter
Mounting
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com FXSB 2
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com FXSB 3
7664 28800LED-FXSAL240/40K/DB/5S 4000K 240 Dark Bronze750-1000 120-277 70
7667 28800LED-FXSAL240/50K/WH/5S 5000K 240 White750-1000 120-277 70
7666 28800LED-FXSAL240/40K/WH/5S 4000K 240 White750-1000 120-277 70
7665 28800LED-FXSAL240/50K/DB/5S 5000K 240 Dark Bronze750-1000 120-277 70
Type 5
Type 5
Type 5
Type 5